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AEQN AEMNMOAAX

XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.N.E.Y.

_ 570

1 556,62
1 1481,13
1 363,81
1 678,35
1 496,55

AVOSIKEG
Stabepég

32.

FTSE608
ALPHA609
BELA609
EEE609
ELLAKTORC
ELPE609
ETE609
EUROB60S
EXAE609
EYDAP609
FFGRP609
GEKTERNA
GRIV609
HTO609
INLOT609
METKK60S
MIG609
MOH609
MYTIL609
OPAP609
PPA609
PPC609
SOLK609
TENERGY6
TITK609
TPEIR609
VIO609

ANOATN
ETETN
MNEIPTN

EUR/USD
EUR/GBP
EUR/JPY

EUR/CHF
EUR/AUD
EUR/CAD

BIOKA
BIOzZK
BIZ
BOzYZ
BYTE
TANAZ
FEBKA
FEKTEPNA
rPIB
AAIOZ
AEH
APOME
APOYK
EBPOO®
EEE

232.743,86

1 1477,0000
T 11,7600
{ 10,5500
J 18,2500
- 1,3100
T 3,7200
T 0,1800
T 04450
T 4,1200
T 56900
4 19,7000
T 1,9200
T 6,9600
J  8,5400
{ 0,8600
T 7,3400
T 0,1180
4 10,4700
T 3,8600
T 7,2200
J 12,9700
T 2,7100
T 0,7880
- 12,6900
4 20,0900
T 0,1300
T 11,2700

T 0,0020
T 0,0060
T 0,0010

d 1,1136
T 0,8486
1 112,5800
I 11,0842
I 1,4609
I 1,4524

T 03300
{00810
T 05200
0,2460
1,7500
12,0000
0,6750
6,8800
0,6920
0,7400
0,0610
1,2600
0,2800
0,0780
- 10,9010
- 11,3700
0,2950
0,3490
0,3380
- 1,9000
T 6,9300
- 2,8500
T 2,7100
T 0,1120
- 0,3600
T 0,1850
T 18,2500
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0,91
1,17
1,16
0,96
3,61

249

0,80
4,14
-0,38
-0,11
0,00
0,81
4,65
4,46
0,49
2,15
-1,05
1,05
0,58
-1,04
-0,46
0,82
9,26
-1,04
1,58
0,70
-0,46
0,74
8,69
0,00
-1,18
2,36
1,60

0,00
0,00
0,00

-0,12
1,40
-0,26
-0,09
-0,58
-0,31

0,61
-8,99
1,96
0,00
BiES
0,00
-0,88
1,03
0,29
-21,28
550
0,80
0,00
-2,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
5,76
-0,59
0,00
0,43
0,00
1,12
6,67
0,00
4,52
0,11

556,62

559,50 553,83  32.232.744
149148 147167 31225020 .
366,24 361,49  31.798.250
681,30 672,54  573.040
504,03 485,78 19486380 60

555
MTwTiKég 29
Xwpig Kivnon 164 550
3.598.158,02 28.634.585,85 545 -
1521 14662500 1492,0000
4,084 1,6900 1,7700  AAkrA T
11 10,5200 10,5900 AITAK T
5 18,2500 18,2500 KPEKA T
25 1,3200 1,3500 ANEK T
19 3,6900 3,7700 MoTO T
16.780 0,1730  0,1820 AoYPO T
10.782 0,4270  0,4580 MIl 0
33 4,1200  4,1600 OAYMAO T
1 5,6900 56900 EATEK T
5 19,7000 19,7000 MAeIO T
15 1,9000 1,9200 soAK T
10 6,9000 6,9600 ExYMB 1
229 8,4900  8,6700 XKPAN T
5 0,8600  0,8750 [EA T
27 7,2900 7,3400 APOME T
2.698 0,1090  0,1180 KOYEx T
36 10,3500 10,5200
83 3,8300 3,8900
102 7,1400 7,2300 EYPQB T
1 12,9700 12,9700 AAQA T
114 2,6900 2,7400 OTE {
45 0,7570  0,7880 MEIP T
0 0,0000  0,0000 ETE 0
28 19,9000 20,5800 O®rKPM T
14.011 0,1280 0,330 onan 7
19 1,2700 1,2900 MMEAA T
TITK 2
MOH |
EEE 0
203562 0,000  0,0020 MIl T
74.066 0,0050  0,0060 AEH 0
0 0,0000  0,0000 [PIB T
kynp

1,1114
0,8344
112,4860
1,0825
1,4586
1,4518

5.274
110
1.437
75
3.615.122
0
4.000
9.876
500
40
1.130.942
86.692
0
161

9.977
30.849

87.180

141
17.130

1,1157
0,8497
113,2730
1,0854
1,4700
1,4581

0,4000
0,0960
0,5210
0,2460
1,7800
0,0000
0,6800
6,9900
0,6920
0,7400
0,0630
1,2900
0,0000
0,0780
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,3490
0,3390
1,9200
7,0500
0,0000
2,7500
0,1120
0,0000
0,1850
18,3100

1,1150

0,8369
112,8790
1,0851
1,4694
1,4569

0,3250
0,0810
0,5200
0,2460
1,7000
0,0000
0,6620
6,8100
0,6500
0,7400
0,0600
1,2400
0,0000
0,0700
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,2970
0,3100
1,8900
6,8400
0,0000
2,6800
0,1120
0,0000
0,1850
18,1600

XAG/USD T
XAU/USD T 1.363,46 0,39
XPD/USD | 702,56

XPT/USD | 1.154,83

EKTEP
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAKA
EAA

EAAAKTC |

EANE
EAZTP
EATK
EATON
EMIAK
EZYMB
ETE
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYMIK
EYPQB
EQTZI
EXAE
1AZQ
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT
INAOT
INTEK

1
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551,61

6,6000
5,4400
0,0740
0,0710
0,3490
0,3000
0,1190
0,6710
0,1570
0,2850
0,7900
1,5500
0,1100
0,0150
0,1120
5,4700

0,4440
1,7500
8,5400
0,1290
0,1800
20,0000
7,2300
10,6700
20,1800
10,5000
18,2500
0,1190
2,7100
6,9300
0,1490

20,40

0,4400
1,7700
0,1570
0,8000
0,5850
9,6200
1,3100
3,7300
0,5600
1,1500
0,9100
0,1220
1,5500
0,1800
3,1400
5,6900
1,6400
0,4440
0,5900
4,1300
0,3900
0,6350
0,9680
0,4370
0,5230
0,8640
0,9590

24,53
19,82
19,35
18,33
12,22
11,11
10,19
10,00
9,79
9,62
9,27
9,15
7,84
7,14
6,67
6,21

4,47
3,55
-0,81
1,57
4,65
0,70
1,12
1,04
-0,49
-0,47
0,11
10,19
1,12
0,43
-0,67

0,02

-1,46
-0,75

2,33
1,14
9,79
0,00
0,00
0,73
-0,76
1,36
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
9,15
4,65
2,61
2,34
0,00
4,47
0,00
0,98
1,83
-0,78
-1,22
0,00
0,00
0,23
0,00

60
1.413
621
10
2.373.604
14.700
1
1
80.766
12
6.000
500

10

7.204.061
6.304.403
3.666.805
3.014.630
2.963.286
2.051.042
1.854.877
1.250.297

752.250

590.300

312.601

274.463

237.725

213.022

197.688

20,05
1.349,22

698,50
1.151,34

150
1.604
1
0
6.720
1.969
74.450
13.690
0
65
100
0
12
16.576.397
230
6.790
0
16.060.868
0
16.633
32.629
347
1.000
0
0
2.760

6,6000
5,4400
0,0740
0,0710
0,3490
0,3000
0,1190
0,6710
0,1570
0,2850
0,7940
1,5500
0,1130
0,0150
0,1120
5,4700

0,4570
1,7800
8,6600
0,1330
0,1820
20,0000
7,2400
10,6900
20,6500
10,5500
18,3100
0,1190
2,7500
7,0500
0,1510

20,52
1.365,12
714,10

0,4400
1,7700
0,1570
0,0000
0,5930
9,7100
1,3400
3,7700
0,0000
1,1500
0,9100
0,0000
1,5500
0,1820
3,1500
5,7300
0,0000
0,4570
0,0000
4,1700
0,3900
0,6350
0,9680
0,0000
0,0000
0,8800
0,0000

6,6000
5,4400
0,0740
0,0500
0,3000
0,3000
0,1090
0,6250
0,1570
0,2850
0,7270
1,5500
0,1000
0,0150
0,1120
5,2500

0,4320
1,7000
8,4800
0,1280
0,1750
19,6100
7,1500
10,4500
20,0000
10,3300
18,1600
0,1090
2,6800
6,8400
0,1490

Silver / $
Gold/$

Palladium
1.165,00 Platinium

0,4400
1,6500
0,1570
0,0000
0,5730
9,3200
1,3100
3,6900
0,0000
1,1500
0,9100
0,0000
1,5500
0,1750
3,1400
5,6100
0,0000
0,4320
0,0000
4,1100
0,3700
0,6350
0,9680
0,0000
0,0000
0,8630
0,0000

ATEK
JATOK
AION
YAAKO
nAn

ABE
JENO
MEBA
®OoPO
BIOzK
one
DOPAK
IKTIN
OAN
KYPM

MEIP
ETE
EYPQB
ANDA
MIr
Kynp
ATT
OTE
OnAn
MMEAA T
oorkel T
AEH T
go T
SONK T
EAAAKT
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DJ T 18.361,88
COMPX T 5.163,36
S&P500 T 2.165,65
DAX T 10.226,71
CAC40 T 4.342,02
NIKKEI T 16.254,89

INTEPK( —
INTET -
INTKA T
KAMI -
KANAK —
KAPTZ T
KEKP -
KEMEN -
KAEM -
KAM -
KMOA -
KOPAE -
KOPPE3 T
KOYAA -
KOYEs T
KPETA |
KPI -
KTHAA -
kynp 4
KYPIO -
Kypm
NAMAA |
AAMW, T
ANANAK —
AEBK —
AEBM -
AOFOs —

0,7400
0,0680
0,0490
0,0510
0,1000
0,3300
0,0810
0,1400
1,0000
0,3000
0,0780
19,9800
3,2000
0,9680
12,8500
2,7200

0,1290
0,1800
0,4440
1,7500
0,1190
0,1490
0,0610
8,5400
7,2300

10,6700

20,0000
2,7100
1,2600
0,7900

1,3100

5,7900
0,1800
0,2680
0,4100
2,3000
3,7800
0,2470
1,5900
1,6300
0,2800
1,2100
0,2480
3,2600
0,3490
5,4700
0,4340
1,6500
0,2530
0,1490
0,4320
2,7200
4,3600
17,4000
0,5700
0,3500
1,2400
0,4200

21,28
-19,05
-18,33
-17,74
-11,50
-9,59
-8,99
7,89
-4,76
-4,46
-2,50
2,30
2,14
1,22
-1,15
-1,09

1,57
4,65
4,47
3,55
10,19
-0,67
3,39
-0,81
1,12
1,04
0,70
1,12
0,80
9,27
-0,76

0,04
0,07
0,09
0,56
0,48
1,07

0,00
0,00
0,75
0,00
0,00
1,07
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
3,82
0,00
6,21
-0,46
0,00
0,00
0,67
0,00
-1,09
-0,46
1,16
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

40
3.500
5.000
1.100

54.680
4.000
110
3.910
10
8
161
803
19.398
1.000
3.607
665

23.077.086
16.576.397
16.060.868
3.615.122
2.373.604
1.320.675
1.130.942
426.563
257.555
118.180
103.802
87.180
86.692
80.766
74.450

0,7400 0,7400
0,0680 0,0680
0,0490 0,0490
0,0510 0,0510
0,1230 0,1000
0,3300 0,3300
0,0960 0,0810
0,1480 0,1400
1,0000 1,0000
0,3000 0,3000
0,0780 0,0700
20,4500 19,9800
3,3000 3,2000
0,9680  0,9680
13,3000 12,8300
2,7300  2,7200

0,1330 10,1280
0,1820 10,1750
0,4570  0,4320
1,7800 1,7000
0,1190 10,1090
0,1510 0,1490
0,0630 0,0600
8,6600 8,4800
7,2400  7,1500
10,6900 10,4500
20,0000 19,6100
2,7500 2,6800
1,2900 11,2400
0,7940 0,7270
1,3400 11,3100

Dow Jones

Ge

32.757

125
100
695

125
150
10
14.100
0
0
1.320.675
0
665
10.475
11

o © © o

Nasdaq
S&P 500
rman Index
Paris
Nikkei

0,0000 0,0000
0,0000 0,0000
0,2680 0,2570
0,0000 0,0000
2,3000 12,2500
3,7800 3,7800
0,2470  0,2230
0,0000 0,0000
0,0000 0,0000
0,2800 0,2800
0,0000 0,0000
0,0000 0,0000
3,2600 3,2600
0,3490 0,3490
5,4700 5,2500
0,4750 0,4050
0,0000 0,0000
0,0000 0,0000
0,1510 0,1490
0,0000 0,0000
2,7300 2,7200
4,4000 14,2700
17,4000 17,4000
0,0000 0,0000
0,0000 0,0000
0,0000 0,0000
0,0000 0,0000
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ANOYAH - 1,6000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NAIP - 0,940 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AYK - 0,5460 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAN 1 01000 -11,50 54.680 0,1230 0,1000
MA@IO T 0,2850 9,62 1 0,2850 0,2850  MEIP T 01290 1,57 23.077.086 0,1330 0,1280
MEBA 41,0000 -4,76 10 1,0000 1,0000 METPO T 4,1300 4,56 3.020 4,1300 3,9400
MEPKO | 5,4000 -0,92 10 5,4000 54000 MNAA©@ T 1,4900 2,05 6.136 1,4900 1,4600
METK T 7,3300 0,96 6.589 7,3500 7,2500 MNAAIZ T 41400 1,22 2.070 4,1500 4,0800
Mir T 0,119 10,19 2.373.604 0,1190 0,1090 NAAKP T 42100 0,24 3.600 4,2100  4,1800
MIN - 0,0490 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NMAK T 1,0900 3,81 677 1,0900 1,0600
MAZ T 3,5800 0,56 4.156 3,6000 3,5100 NPEZT - 4,6000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MOH 4 10,5000 -0,47 56.339 10,5500 10,3300 NMPO® - 0,4300 0,00 3.804 0,4390 0,4110
MONTA - 0,1250 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 PEBOIA - 0,4370 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MOTO T 10,3490 12,22 621 0,3490 0,3000 AP T 9,1300 0,33 16.681 9,1900 9,0900
MOYZK - 0,1300 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 APAN - 0,5500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MMEAA T 10,6700 1,04 118.180 10,6900 10,4500 ZEAO { 01400 -7,89 3.910 0,1480 0,1400
MNTK - 0,1850 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 3ENTP T 0,1000 3,09 9.002 0,1020 0,0950
MYTIA T 3,8700 2,11 47.626 3,8900 3,8200 :MEIX - 0,6570 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
NAKAZ - 0,8480 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 znI - 0,1650 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
NAYM - 0,1020 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 :znYP - 0,6990 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
NAYT - 0,0700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 zQAK T 07900 9,27 80.766 0,7940 0,7270
NHP - 0,1580 0,00 21.982 0,1610 0,1530 TENEPT T 2,6900 3,07 11.960 2,7000 2,6300
NIOYZ - 0,2640 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TITK { 20,1800 -0,49 36.957 20,6500 20,0000
ZYAK - 0,0610 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TITN J 12,8400 -0,54 300 12,9000 12,8400
ZYAN - 0,1540 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  YFEIA T 01460 5,80 29.450 0,1570 0,1450
ONO 1 19,9800 -2,30 803 20,4500 19,9800 OIEP - 0,1530 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
OANn 4 12,8500 =L, 3.607 13,3000 12,8300 OAEZO - 2,6700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
onymn 10,6710 10,00 14.700 0,6710 0,6250 OPAK | 13,2000 -2,14 19.398 3,3000 3,2000
OonAn T 7,2300 1,12 25355 7,2400 7,1500 ©O®rkpn T 20,0000 0,70 103.802 20,0000 19,6100
OTE 18,5400 -0,81 426.563 8,6600 8,4800 XAIAE - 10,3000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
OTOEA - 11,2800 0,00 1 11,2800 11,2800 XAKOP T 10,2780 3,73 1.041 0,2780 0,2600

AGHNA - 0,0200 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MANTAIA —  3,9600 5,60 29 3,9600 3,9600
AAKAT - 0,9990 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MEPZ - 0,4680 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ASTAK T 5,4400 19,82 1 5,4400 5,4400 TPAITOP - 0,8600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AsTHP T 3,9400 0,51 1.000 3,9400 3,9400
ATTIKA - 1,0000 0,00 401 1,0000 1,0000
IONA - 10,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KAPEA - 260,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MINOA | 2,3800 -0,42 2.591 2,4000 2,3700

ATPAZT - 4,7700 0,00 27 4,7700 4,7700 MAzON - 0,5500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BINTA - 3,9500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NTOKXO - 11,8000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENBI - 11,3800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NTOMAEI- 1,0500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENTEP - 11,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ONTPON - 1,7700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENZIA - 0,6590 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OPAOPA - 12,2900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EX - 2,0700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MEP® - 2,2700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KPHTQON - 0,3460 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OYNTA — 0,9500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

ATKPI - 0,0380 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 KPEKA T 0,0740 19,35 60 0,0740 0,0740 XKPAN T 0,1100 7,84 6.000 0,1130 0,1000
AKPIT - 0,1680 0,00 10 0,1680 0,1680  AABI - 0,0900 0,00 700 0,0900 0,0900
ANEK T 0,0710 18,33 1.413 0,0710 0,0500 AIBAN - 0,0400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ANEN - 0,4220 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MENTI - 0,7900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ANEMO - 10,1300 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MMOKA - 0,0280 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AXON - 0,0070 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MMONA - 0,0480 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BAPI - 0,2380 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NIKAX - 0,1040 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BAPNH - 10,1720 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAZAA - 0,2100 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BIOT - 0,0990 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MHrAz - 0,1280 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
FEA T 0,0150 7,14 500 0,0150 0,0150 SATOK { 0,0680 -19,05 3.500 0,0680 0,0680
AION 40,0490 -18,33 5.000 0,0490 0,0490 :AMA - 0,3670 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AOMIK - 0,2900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 3OA 1l 03300 -9,59 4.000 0,3300 0,3300
aoyro T 0,3000 11,11 10 0,3000 0,3000 TZKA - 0,0920 0 0,0000 0,0000
EABIO - 3,1800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 YAAKO { 0,0510 -17,74 1.100 0,0510 0,0510
EYBPK - 0,0090 0,00 1.000 0,0090 0,000 ®OPO® | 0,3000 -4,46 8 0,3000 0,3000
EYPOM - 0,0070 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®PIr0 T 01390 2,96 4.401 0,1390 0,1350

AAAK o 2,5900 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
AAAT - 1,6300 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
BAPI = 0,2380 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
Komn - - 0,0060 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
MAPAK - 0,2980 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
nrPA - 0,0510 0,0000 21175 0,0510 0,0510

ALAK T 14,8200 0,17 9 14,8200 14,7330
AAKTA T 6,6000 24,53 2 6,6000 6,6000




